						PE	RMIT IS	SUE	Y.	
City of Portland, N	Maine - Bui	lding or Use	Permit	Applicatio	n Per	mit No:	Issue Date	e:	CBL	
389 Congress Street,	04101 Tel:	(207) 874-8703	, Fax: (207) 874-871	6	02-0808	nut -	20 02	003 L0	003001
Location of Construction:		Owner Name:			Owner	Address:		Lt.	Phone:	
94 Beckett St		Lowery Jeffre	y J		94 Be	ecketh St	OF DO	DTIA	939-0280	6
Business Name:		Contractor Name	:	,	Contra	cto Addres	UF FU	HILM	Phone	
		Applicant			Portl	and				
Lessee/Buyer's Name		Phone:		 	Permit	Type:				Zone:
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			I	Char	ige of Use -	- Condo Cor	version		RX
Past Use:		Proposed Use:		owned	Permit	t Fee:	Cost of Wo	rk:	CEO District:	
Multi Family/3 Units	rental	Multi Family/3	3 Units	Condes		\$105.00	\$	30.00	1	
					FIRE	DEPT:	Approved	INSPE	CTION:	
						[Denied	Use Gr	oup: KZ	Type: 5 [
LegAL 3 dwel		Nochm	red W	se permet	d				oup: R-2 BOLA	99
Proposed Project Descripti			0 0		7		MREL		ch	_
Change of Use-Condo	Conversion				Signati			Signatu		
					PEDES	STRIAN ACT	TIVITIES DIS	TRICT (F	P.A.D.)	
					Action	: Appro	oved Ap	proved w/	Conditions	Denied
					Signati	ure:			Date:	
Permit Taken By:	Date A	pplied For:			1.0	+	g Approv			
gad	I	9/2002				ZUHIH	g Approv	aı		
1. This permit applic	ation does not	preclude the	Spec	cial Zone or Revi	ews	Zon	ing Appeal		Historic Pre	servation
Applicant(s) from Federal Rules.		-	☐ She	oreland		☐ Varian	ce		Not in Distri	ict or Landma
2. Building permits of septic or electrical		plumbing,	☐ We	etland		Miscel	laneous		Does Not Re	equire Review
3. Building permits a within six (6) mon	re void if wor		☐ Flo	ood Zone		Condit	ional Use		Requires Re	eview
False information permit and stop al		a building	☐ Sul	bdivision		Interpr	etation		Approved	
			☐ Site	e Plan		Approx	ved		Approved w	/Conditions
			Maj ,∏	Minor MM		Denied	5		☐ Denied	
			<i>017</i>	-wah	TM	lot	Ś)
			Date:	2 7/2	9/07	Date:		Da	ate:	>
) · <i>*</i>					
71 1				ERTIFICATI						
I hereby certify that I ar I have been authorized I	n the owner of by the owner t	record of the na	med pro	perty, or that t	he prop	osed work	is authorized	l by the	owner of reco	ord and that
jurisdiction. In addition	n, if a permit for	or work described	d in the	application is i	u agem ssued. I	certify that	the code of	to an ap ficial's a	opiicable laws	resentative
shall have the authority	to enter all are	eas covered by su	ich perm	uit at any reaso	nable ho	our to enfor	ce the prov	ision of	the code(s) ap	oplicable to
such permit.							-		`	•
SIGNATURE OF APPLICA	NT	-	-	ADDRES	s		DATE	3	PHO	ONE
DEGDONGMY P PRO CO.	V (0111 p.c									
RESPONSIBLE PERSON II	N CHARGE OF V	VORK, TITLE					DATE	Į.	PHC	ONE

DATE

PHONE

CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE Department of Building Inspection



事務である いかい 無機ののないとこれがいいない

Certificate of Occupancy

LOCATION 94 Beckett St

CBL 003 L003001

Issued to Lowery Jeffrey J/Applicant

Date of Issue 08/15/2002

This is to certify that the building, premises, or part thereof, at the above location, built — altered — changed as to use under Building Permit No. , has had final inspection, has been found to conform substantially to requirements of Zoning Ordinance and Building Code of the City, and is hereby approved for occupancy or use, limited or otherwise, as indicated below.

PORTION OF BUILDING OR PREMISES

Unit # 1, Entire First Floor

APPROVED OCCUPANCY

Residential Condominium

Use Group: R-2

Type: 5B

BOCA: 1999

Limiting Conditions:

None

This certificate supersedes certificate issued

Approved:

) / Inspector

Inspector of Buildings

Notice: This certificate identifies lawful use of building or premises, and ought to be transferred from owner to owner when property changes hands. Copy will be furnished to owner or lessee for one dollar.

CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE

(BL: 3-L-3



Department of Building Inspection

Certificate of Occupancy

Issued to

LOCATION

This is to certify that the building, premises, or part thereof, at the above location, built — altered occupancy or use, limited or otherwise, as indicated below.

- changed as to use under Building Permit No 202-080 has had final inspection, has been found to conform substantially to requirements of Zoning Ordinance and Building Code of the City, and is hereby approved for FION OF BUILDING

Count II (, entere

forms:

floor PORTION OF BUILDING OR PREMISES APPROVED OCCUPANCY **Limiting Conditions:** This certificate supersedes certificate issued Approved:

(Date)

Inspector

Inspector of Buildings

Notice: This certificate identifies lawful use of building or premises, and ought to be transferred from Owner to owner when property changes hands. Conv will be furnished to owner or lessee for one dollar

All Purpose Building Permit Application

If you or the property owner owes real estate or personal property taxes or user charges on any property within the City, payment arrangements must be made before permits of any kind are accepted.

Location/Address of Construction: C	N Dalat 1+	
Total Square Footage of Proposed Structu	re Square Footage of Lot).
Tax Assessor's Chart, Block & Lot Chart# 3 Block# L Lot# 3	Owner: Jeffrey Lowery	Telephone: (Least) 939-0386
Lessee/Buyer's Name (If Applicable)	Applicant name, address & telephone:	Cost Of Work: \$ 30.00 Fee: \$ 3 units @ \$25.00 per unit \$ 75.00
Current use: 3 unit Apartment Purposed use 3 Cando unit	number of units: 3	4 105.0
Project description: Not do	ing building Renovations Cosmeti	beyond Z.
Contractor's name, address & telephone:		
Who should we contact when the permit Mailing address:	is ready: ng for building permit	
		Phone:

IF THE REQUIRED INFORMATION IS NOT INCLUDED IN THE SUBMISSIONS THE PERMIT WILL BE AUTOMATICALLY DENIED AT THE DISCRETION OF THE BUILDING/PLANNING DEPARTMENT, WE MAY REQUIRE ADDITIONAL INFORMATION IN ORDER TO APROVE THIS PERMIT.

I hereby certify that I am the Owner of record of the named property, or that the owner of record authorizes the proposed work and that I have been authorized by the owner to make this application as his/her authorized agent. I agree to conform to all applicable laws of this jurisdiction. In addition, if a permit for work described in this application is issued, I certify that the Code Official's authorized representative shall have the authority to enter all areas covered by this permit at any reasonable hour to enforce the provisions of the codes applicable to this permit.

Signature of applicant:	Date: 7/19/0 Z
This is not a permit, you may not commenc	e ANY work until the permit is issued

Zoning Division
Marge Schmuckal
Zoning Administrator



CITY OF PORTLAND

Condominium Conversion Tenant Forms

BUILDING ADDRESS: 94 Beckett St. Portland
NUMBER OF UNITS: 3
TENANT NAME: Mark Russell - 94 Beckett St Apt # 2
TENANT'S UNIT #:
TENANT'S TEL. #: 774 - 6678
TENANT'S PRESENT ANNUAL INCOME: Unknown (lawyer)
NUMBER OF YEARS TENANT HAS CONSECUTIVE LIVED IN BLDG:
ATTACH COPY OF TENANT NOTICE
OWNER'S NAME/ADDRESS/TEL. #: Teffrey Lowery 94 Beckett St. #3 Portland (201) 939-0286
DEVELOPER'S INFO IF DIFFERENT THAN OWNER:
TYPE OF ALTERATIONS EXPECTED FOR THE CONVERSION – PLEASE DETAIL

CONDOMINIUM CONVERSION PERMIT CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE PART I

	BASEL T	
o the Chief of Build ereby applies for a	ding and Inspection Services, Portland, Maine, the undersigned Condominium Conversion Permit.	•
∞cation of Project:		
	Block: Lot:	
tame of Owner:	effrey J. Lowery	
Address:	94 Beckett St. Portland, Me 04101	• -
	207 939-0286	:
_	Clara Chisholm House Condominium	
Name of Project:	2	•-
No of Units to be Co	nverted:	
No. of Units applying	g for:	
No: of Units in stru	cture3	• •
Date on which Declar of Deeds	ation of Condominiums was filed in Cumberland County Registry	***
		•
Approved by:	Date:	··
ZONING:	No. of units approved (circle)	• =, . •
•		<u> </u>
Fire Dept:l othe		• •••
Plumbing: 1	2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Date:	
other Elec:	2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Date:	•
othe Bldg. & Housing: l	2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Date:	
Comments:	Apf #1 - VACANT-tenant punchased a hor	J-Se
	Apt # 2, - MATE Russell -774-668	mpr
	APT+3 - owner occupied-939-0286	≨. *

CONDOMINIUM CONVERSION APPLICATION PART II

CODE COMPLIANCE:

- 1. Please attach copy of Notice of Intent to this application.
- 2. Attach also a list of names of tenants or occupants to whom letters were sent.
- Please include addresses of those receiving notices of intent and dates such notice was received. (Please give apt. number wherever possible)
- 4. Have notices of intent been given to tenants in accordance with Chapter 608.4 of the Municipal Code entitled "Condominium Bonversion Ordinance"?

 (yes) no
- 5. Have relocation payments been made to eligible tenants in accordance with Chapter 608.5 of the Municipal Code? yes no NA
- 6. Have relocation referrals and assistance been provided to tenants on demand? yes no N/A

Condominium Conversion Permit Application, continued ART III

PRC	JECT DATA
ı.	Assessor's reference, Chart, Block; Lot: 3.1.003
2.	Number of units before conversion: 3. Monthly rent (range) (specify with or without util.)
	units with 1 bedroom; <u>Unit 1 795.00</u> + Uhis
	3 units with 2 bedrooms; Unit 2 850.00 + Utils
	units with 3 or more bedrooms; Unit 3 owner acopied
₄.	Number of units after conversion: 5. Purchase Price (range)
•	
	3 units with 2 bedrooms; (15 $\pm 2.4.165,000 - 136$
	units with 3 or more bedrooms; - (10t 3 (not for sale at the
6:	Length of time building owned by applicant? 4 years
7. :	Are any building improvements, renovations, or modifications being made associated with this conversion that require a Building, Plumbing, Electrical, or Heating Permit
	Yes No (Please circle applicable permit type.)
8.	Type and cost of building improvements associated with this conversion that do not require permits:
	\$2500.00 exterior walls, windows, doors, roof
-	\$ NA insulation
	\$ 3000 interior cosmetic (wall/floor/refinishing, etc.)
	\$ 4000 other (specify) legal, Architechtural + Survey needs
	none

Marge Schmuckal
Zoning Administrator
Planning & Urban Development

Dear Ms. Schmuckel,

I respectfully submit my application for a Condo Conversion Permit for my property at 94 Beckett Street, Portland, Me.

I have a three unit building at 94 Beckett Street that I have registered as a three unit condominium with the registry of deeds. I was instructed by your office that I had to have that piece in order before I could apply for the Condo Conversion Permit.

I am going to continue living in the third floor unit and my plan is to sell the first and second floor units. The first floor unit has been vacant since February due to the tenant breaking her lease with me and purchasing a home in South Portland. I have included a letter from the real estate professional that handled that lease.

The situation on the second floor: My tenants on the second floor have informed me that they intend to move out at the end of their lease (August 31, 2002) and relocate to Washington D.C.. Maggie is an attorney and is going to work for the Justice Department. I informed them of my intentions in April of this year and offered to re-sign their lease in August for another year so they wouldn't feel forced out as well as offering them the purchase of their apartment as a condo once all the details were finalized. They respectfully declined. A copy of that offer is included.

I am hoping to get these on the market as soon as possible as I am stretched financially from the project. Any help you could give me would be greatly appreciated. Thank you very much for your time and effort in this regard. If I have accidentally omitted something, or if you have any questions for me, please do not hesitate to call. I can get you anything you need the same day. My phone number is 939 0286 (local). Thanks again.

Sincerely,

Jeffrey J. Lowery 94 Beckett St.

Portland, Main 604101



2 Cotton Street, Portland, Maine 04101 / PO Box 15430, Portland, Maine 04112-5430 / Phone (207) 775-6561 / FAX (207) 871-0914

First Floor

DATE:

June 11th, 2002

FROM:

Tracy Meier, Leasing Dept., Fishman Realty Group

This is to certify that TENANT <u>Tiffeny Millbourne</u>, formerly of 94Beckett St. #1, Portland ME hired Fishman Realty Group in January of 2002 to rerent the apartment leased from LANDLORD, <u>Jeff Lowery</u>. Tiffeny was leasing the apartment from October 1st, 2001 to August 31st, 2002. In December of 2001 Tiffeny entered into a contract of sale on a home and expressed her desire to terminate her lease. In January of 2002 Tiffeny paid Fishman Realty Group a fee equal to a month's rent to advertise, show and rerent the apartment she leased from LANDLORD, <u>Jeff Lowery</u> at 94 Beckett St., Apt. #1, Portland ME.

		Unit Number: (1) 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
	a)	Length of occupancy- $5 \text{ Months} 10/01 - 2/02$
	b)	Age of head of household-
	c)	Number of children-
	d)	Number of persons ages 60 or over-
	G)	Will tenant purchase unit? <u>NO-broke lease and moved poor to idea of</u>
	£)	If not, was (or will) relocation payment (be) made? NO - She bought a house in South of Portland
	g)	If moving, check destination below:
		i) Same Neighborhood- ii) Elsewhere in Portland- iii) Out of Portland- iv) Unknown- I have attached a letter from a rental agent that curried with her and hardled her Situation with breaking her lease and mounty.
·		

AMENDMENT OF RENTAL AGREEMENT

	WITNESSETH
LAN (here	DLORD agrees to release TENANT of the Rental Agreement at <u>94Becket St. * 1 (1) Main</u> Sinafter referred to as "PROPERTY") under the following conditions:
1.	TENANT shall hire and pay Fishman Realty Group's Fee of \$795.60 to release the PROPER This fee is due when the new tenants lease has been signed.
2.	TENANT shall be responsible for the rent, utilities and upkeep of the PROPERTY until the new tenants lease begins.
3.	All terms and conditions of the lease shall apply except for the expiration.
4.	TENANT shall leave the PROPERTY in the same condition as on move in date.
5.	The Security Deposit shall not be used for rent.
6.	The Security Deposit shall be refunded with in 30 days after the new tenants lease has begun and all provisions of the Security Agreement have been fulfilled.
IN W	VITNESS WHEREOF, the parties hereto have caused the foregoing Agreement to be executed thisday of
	Takenmal 1/11/05

LANDLORD

DATE

Fishman Realty Group

DATE

TENANT

04/15/02

Mark Russell Maggie Lemos 94 Beckett Street, Apt. #2 Portland, Maine 04101



Copy

Dear Mark and Maggie:

I am writing to announce my intention to convert the entire building at 94 Beckett St into three condominium units as soon as possible. I am offering you two options with this situation. You can have right of first refusal in regard to purchasing your unit once it becomes a legal condominium (assuming it does) for an as is price of \$150,000 or I can retain ownership of unit #2 and continue renting to you for another year starting August 31, 2002. I do not want you to feel pressured in anyway from this change of status.

Please let me know if you have any questions or advise me as to your decision. Thank you.

Sincerely,

Jeffrey J. Lowery

Notice of Intent

Mark Russell 94 Beckett Street Apt. 2 Portland, ME 04101

I, Mark Russell, state that I am willingly vacating my apartment (94 Beckett Street, Apt. 2) at the end of August 2002 under no coercion from my landlord, Jeff Lowery.

Sincerely,

Mark Russell

CHART	LETTER	BLOCK	LOT	UNIT	TNO. CA	RD NUI	ABER		N	UMBER				ST	TREET NA	AM E				CLASS	Τ	STRI	EET (ODE		STREET NO.		LAND	ISF	ROUTE
10 003	_	L	003	ום	0.1	C 1 0F	01	110			94	BECI	KF -	77	5-	7			10	1 25	111		13	7	112	0024	102		113	173
				t				† †												1 + -	-	u	12	2		uu za	$\perp \perp$	13		777
				<u> </u>			-	<u>L_</u>			l.			т							\vdash					0417				
		<u> </u>		OWNE	ER & MAILING A	DDRESS								114	DEED B	оок	DEED P	AGE	DEEC	DATE	\vdash	мо	YR	TYPE	: T	AMOU	S DA	I A	SOURCE	VAL
S & 216	J EN Ranc	TERPRI ROFT S	SES																İ		1				+			-	auunce	VAL
3													+								200			-			_		_	
PURI	LANU	. MAIN	E		U	10		DESCI	RIPTION		···								<u></u>		201				T					+
																					L			·-					-	
3-L-	3								,												202									
BECK!	ETT: SF	ST 94																			L			_	\perp					
															•						H	TY	PE		+		V	LIDITY (ODES	
LIVING UNIT	s T	ZONE	NC NC	г т	NEIGHBORHOO	. T	PARTIA	<u>r</u>	т	ACCOL	UNT NO.										1	Land Land an	nd Bui	ildings	1 7	D Valid Sale A. Relative Sale			H. Court Ord	
003	104	RS		105	101	108		109	,				120		RAME N	OMBEH		P		DISTRICT	3	Building	9			B. Intra Corporatio	n		l. Bankruptı J. Undivided	
100			. LJ							700	0015	-							14_		\vdash	\$00	RCE		֓֟֟֝֟֓֓֟֟֓֓֓֓֓֓֓֓֓֓֟֓֓֓֓֓֟֟֓֓֓֓֓֓֓֓֟֓֓֓֟֓֓֓֓	C. Included Excessi Personal Propert			K. To or Fro Organizati	m Non-Profi
T = 2 =	Щ_																				}	1 Bu 2 Se	•			D. Changed After S E. To or From Gov			L. Repossess	ion/Sale of
DELETE 300	0 NONE		Т	1	ACTUAL	EFFEC.	LAND DA	FECTIV		ATIONS ACTU		DEPTH	FEEE	CTIV	- 1	NELLIEN	upr T				1	3 Ag			1	F. Transfer of Conv			Foreclose: M. Zoning Ch	
	O NONE		N _		RONTAGE	FRONT		DEPTH		UNIT PE		FACTOR				FACTO			LAND VAI	.UE		4 Ot	ther			G. Partial Sale of As	sessed (Unit	N. Other	
LOT 1 Regui	er Int		L _				-		- -	!						[]	%				106				_	RANCE CODES			INFO	CODES
	ment Site		L_				_ _		_							l r ı	%				(0	Entran Entran	nce an	d Signa sined	ture	Gained				
			1.										+		一-	١.,					2	Not A	pplica	ble, Un		roved Parcel on Refused			_	wner
SQUARE FE	ET				7006		_		_			<u> </u>					%				4	Entran	nce Re	efused, i	Infor	rmation at Door			(2)T	enant
1 Prima	ry Site		s 1	-'	3;200	sau.	ARE FEET		-	0•	םם	ł	NCE FAC	-	· [_e ²		LQ %					Curren Estima				eous Reasons (See A	Memora	indum)	3 0	ther
3 Unde	-		s		ــــاـــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــ	. sau	ARE FEET		_			(2) Loc	•			[]	%					Оссира	ant N	ot at H	ome					
4 Resid 5 Water			s _		·	_ squ	ARE FEET		_	•	·		ography e or Shapa			[]	%				Ì		SIC	GNATO	URE	E BY OWNER OF	AGE.	NT BELC	WINDICA	TES
ACREAGE	***********		 A _	+		ACR	====		+-			5 Eco	nomic improvem		F	<u>г</u> л							PR	ESEN	CE.	THIS FORM W	T ME	AN THA	ED IN YO T YOU HA	OUR AVE
1 Prima 2 Secon				-					-				trictions	IEIIL		LJ.	%						VE	RIFIE	D T	THE INFORMAT	ION H	EREON.		
3 Unde	reloped		^ —	-	•	. ACR	ES		-			7 Car 8 Vie				[]	%													
4 Marsh 5 V. iter			A _			ACR	ES		-			9 Tra				[]	%													
				1							\$5	3 <	١.		MEMO	RANDL	JM.	-	_					1		1 1	2 %	0.		
	0 TOTAL		s _				SQUARE F	ET		F	* >	25-	tu.	710	ر) ا	BE	O 130	Im)	ו עמר	FLR	SIGN	ATURE		n	4	whom O	1	ne	n_	
GROSS 1 Irregul		Residual Homesite		T						/	AT7	IC A	PT	85	57.								DAT	E INSP	ECTE	ED		COL	LECTOR	
2 Site Vi		Minus R.O.W.	G _																				0	20	49	0/16/0		l	35	
TOPOGRA	ЭН Ү	411 U1	PROPE	RTY F/	ACTORS 121 STREE	T/ROAD	LAFT	TI	RAFFIC		_	VALUE	SUMM	ARY			PREVI	OUS AS	SSESSME	NT	1					777				
/EL OVE STREET		ALL PUBLIC PUBLIC WATER	1 2		PAVED Semi-improved		Vu	нт	1		LAND					LA	AND		9	830	951			!_						W
OWSTREET	3	PUBLIC SEWER	3	レ i	UNPAVED	3	HE	DIUM AVY	3		BUILDI	vG				BL	UILDING	 	37	570				LAND	VĀ	LUE R	EASON	DAT	E REV	VIEWER
LLING EP		WELL	5	_	PROPOSED CURB & GUTTER	5	NO	NE	4		TOTAL				<u></u>						961	,	=	!_		_I TOTAL VALUE	_			
N AMPY	6	SEPTIC	6	S	SIDEWALK	6	V	_	\perp	井						10	OTAL		4 /	400	-+	MAF	KKET	REVIE	EW T	DTAL VALUE	R	MONTH/	DAY/YEAR	REVIEWE
IGE	8	NONE	7		NONE	7 8			-	+	EXEMP	r				E)	XEMPT				971			FAER	,, ,,,	ALUE RE	- 40 5.	DAT	=	
												PORT	AND	ΜΔΙ	NF			<u> </u>						LAEMP	1 4/	TEUE R	CASON	UAT		-360

DELETE 505-533				
V VACANT (D DWELLING O OTHER				NOTES
STORY HEIGHT		WHITE?	471	
1.0 1.5 (20/ 2.5 3.0				
EXTERIOR WALLS (1) FRAME 4 BLOCK 7 STONE			472	
2 BRICK 5 STUCCO 8 ASBESTOS			473	
3 MAS. & FRAME 6 ALUM./VINYL 9 CONCRETE				
STYLE	contra substitutione and and a series of the	Appendix of the property of th	474	
1 RAISED RANCH 7 CONDO 13 MANSION 2 SPLIT LEVEL 8 CONTEMP. 14 GAMBREL				
3 RANCH 9 TOWNHSE/ROW 15 GARRISON	10 PW		BUI	LDING PERMIT RECORD
CODED STYLE 11 BUNGALOW			NUMBER DATE	AMOUNT DESCRIPTION
6 COLONIAL 12 DUPLEX				
ERECTED 1 AGE EST REMODELED 19	10		461	
LIVING ACCOMMODATIONS			462	
TOTAL 34 RED & FAMILY ()	appropriate the state of the state of the state of the second stat	The second of th		
ROOMS PT ROOMS OF ROOMS OF	in the state of th	The state of the s	463	
BATHS 2 BATHS 1 FIXT. 1 FIXT. 12		- Parties		
NO. KITCHEN 1 YES SIN NO. BATH 1 YES REMODELED (2) NO		The state of the s	464	
NEWOOCEED (2 NO) INCONCEED (2 NO			465	
NONE CRAWL PART FULL	The state of the s	6		
			599 DELETE 601-608	ADDITIONS
NONE BASIC CENTRAL AIR COND.	moderness migranitativas, es unicassa missa massa mos mos productivos massa um all fragmantes productivos es es es e	and the second of the second o	ADD CD LWR 1S	T 2ND 3RD AREA
HEATING FUEL DYPE			 	
NONE GAS ELEC OIL COAL SOLAR HEATING SYSTEM TYPE		nu nu	601 A1	L 14
		C V	602 A2 <u>SD</u> <u>15</u>	<u> </u>
NONE WARM AIR ELEC HOT WATER STEAM				
1 2 3 4 5		of the second se	603 A3	
NONE UNFIN PT FIN FULL FIN FULL FIN/WH				
INTERIOR CONDITION	(DB \$ / 1)	tener som utverste utver organistically can be considered to the constant of t	604 A4	_
i 1 (2) 3 BETTER SAME POORER	(7)	7 off		
PHYSICAL CONDITION		₩	605 A5	-
1 2 3 5 6 5 7 1	FRUAY		606 A6	
EX GD AV 7 FR PR VP UN	EACH			
SFLA			607 A7	_
			- 	
CONDO 1 INTERIOR LEVEL 518 TYPE 2 CORNER	навалить от принявления навичения (важиров дини), на обращения выполняет не допринявления динистической динист В принявления в принявления выполняет выполняет в принявления выполняет выполняет в принявления в принявления	ik er och en tren trentet sammatikannet etak star entskrivet forsam kuntursamentaansen, ench ker ur anten god petti sekken. E	608 A8	<u>- </u> -!
OTHER FEATURES	RESIDENTIAL POOLS	ADDITION COD	ES	DWELLING COMPUTATIONS
1 BRICK TRIM	RC1 Carport RP1 Plastic Liner	10 1s Frame 15 Frame Bay 20 1s Mas	25 Mas. Bay 34 Stone Patio	• STORY
2 STONETRIM	RC2 Canopy RP2 Prefabricated RG1 Frame/CB Detached Garage RP3 Reinforced C	normte I	30 Carport 35 Mas. Stoop	
3 REC ROOM	RG2 Brick/Stone Detached Garage RP4 Fiberglass	12 EFP 17 %s Frame 22 EMP	31 Wood Deck 36 Att. Greenhous	≠ SF
4 FIN. BSMT LIVING AREA	RS1 Frame Shed RP5 Gunite	13 Frame Garage 18 Unfin, Attic 23 Mas, Garage	· · ·	BASE PRICE
6 METAL FP: STACKS OPENINGS	799 DELETE 801-810 07	14 Frame Utility 19 Fin. Attic 24 Mas. Utility	33 Conc. Patio 99 Misc. Value	BASEMENT -
7 WOOD COAL BURNING	TYPE CODE OTY YR SIZE G COND	HER BUILDINGS & YARD IMPROVEMENTS RATE BASE VALUE MA MOD COD	ES TRUE VALUE	HEATING ±
8 BSMT GARAGE NO. OF CARS		MARKET MARKET MARKET MODE COD	ES TRUE VALUE	PLUMBING ±
9 UNFINISHED AREA (-) %	801		_	ATTIC +
10 UNHEATED AREA (-) %	802			ADDITIONS + OTHER FEATURES ±
GROUND FLOOR AREA			- 	OTHER FEATURES ± SUB TOTAL
	803			× GRADE FACTOR ×
GRADE FACTOR AA A B C D E []				× C & D FACTOR ×
COST & DESIGN FACTOR [# 05 MC	804		_	* BASE VALUE
	810 MISCELLANEOUS IMPROVEMENTS			× MARKET ADJ, × = TRUE VALUE
COU EX VG GD AV (F) PR VP UN	misorrente de imi novembrio			- THUSE VALUE
MARKET AR HICTMENT	800 1 SEE DETAILED CARD			
MARKET ADJUSTMENT%	2 SEE DETAILED REPORT		TO	TAL GROSS VALUE

	Application ID Number:	2-0808					The second secon	
D	epartment: Building	Status: A	pproved with Conc	ditions Review	ver .	Tammy Mu	nson	
C	omments			Approve	l Dale	07/31/2002		
				Given Or	n Date	07/31/2002		
	✓ OK to Issue Permit	Name Tamm	y Munson	Date 07/3	31/2002	Dale 2		
	Conditions Section:		Domination of the control of the con					
	This is a "change of use" perm the building: (building: plumis	la vay Ar epoked ng sheelika a sa	elezeennikarius 200 Raecilia ennikala	op)alned for a applicable)	iny work	har kşabne fo	Gliba gar gap standar Gliba gar gap standar	
				A control of the cont				7 to 10 min
	Create Date: 07/23	/2002 By gad	Update L	Sale: 07	/31/2002	By Itm		

	ka (6.A palet):	2-0808			
-partini	Zoning	Status Appro	oved with Conditions	Males de Ma	rge Schmuckal
race (Thi	94 Beckett St			Approval Date: 07/2	9/2002
				Silver On Cate 07/2	3/2002
3		Marge Sch	nmuckal	07/29/2002	
before st	arting that work.			ions shall require a separ	
PLEASE a conver period unotice of developed the permanent	NOTE: Under the City ted unit, a conversion nless expressly provide intent to convert, the er may not convey or onit ina conspicuous platina conspicuous platina	's Condominium convertible permit shall be obtain the edin a preexisting writh tenant has an exclusion of the edin account of the edin the	ersion regulations, A) ed. B) Rent may not to ten lease. C) For a si we and irrevocable opt to any other person. hall make copies avail	BEFORE a developer offet be altered during the officiaty (60) day period follow ion to purchase during w D) The developer shall period able to prospective purch IALL be paid a CASH PAY	rs to convey cial noticing ving the hich time the ost a copy of assers upon
PLEASE a conver period unotice of develope the perm requrest BEFORE	NOTE: Under the City ted unit, a conversion nless expressly provide fintent to convert, the er may not convey or o nit ina conspicuous plate. E) If a tenant is required	r's Condominium converties permit shall be obtained in a preexisting writtenant has an exclusion fer to convey the unitace in each unit, and sible for tenant relocation to vacate. The conveying the unitace in each unit, and sible for tenant relocation to vacate.	ersion regulations, A) ed. B) Rent may not to ten lease. C) For a si we and irrevocable opt to any other person. I hall make copies avail on payments, they SH	BEFORE a developer offer the altered during the officinty (60) day period followion to purchase during with the developer shall possible to prospective purchase during with the developer shall possible to prospective purchase during with the developer shall possible to prospective purchase during with the developer shall possible to prospective purchase during with the developer shall possible to prospective purchase during with the developer shall possible to prospective purchase during with the developer shall prospective purchase during with the develop	rs to convey cial noticing ving the hich time the cost a copy of lasers upon MENT
PLEASE a conver period unotice of develope the perm requrest BEFORE This pro applicati	NOTE: Under the City ted unit, a conversion nless expressly provide intent to convert, the er may not convey or onit ina conspicuous plate. E) If a tenant is eligible the tenant is required perty shall remain a the ion for review and approval for an approval for an	's Condominium convergermit shall be obtained in a preexisting writtenant has an exclusion fier to convey the unit ace in each unit, and sible for tenant relocation to vacate. Tree (3) family dwelling roval.	ersion regulations, A) ed. B) Rent may not to the lease. C) For a since and irrevocable option any other person. In the lease and irrevocable option any other person. In the lease and irrevocable option payments, they SH any change of use should be should	BEFORE a developer offer the altered during the officiaty (60) day period follow ion to purchase during with the developer shall problem to prospective purchall be paid a CASH PAY	rs to convey sial noticing ying the hich time the ost a copy of lasers upon MENT rmit

Form # P 04

DISPLAY THIS CARD ON PRINCIPAL FRONTAGE OF WORK CITY OF PORTLAND

Please Read Application And Notes, If Any, Attached

PERMIT

Permit Number: 020808

epting this permit shall comply with all

ences of the City of Portland regulating

tures, and of the application on file in

This is to certify that	Lowery Jeffrey J/Applicant				
has permission to	Change of Use-Condo Conve	n			
AT 94 Beckett St				003 L003001	

ne and of the

of buildings and sta

ration4

provided that the person or persons, of the provisions of the Statutes of N the construction, maintenance and u this department.

Apply to Public Works for street line and grade if nature of work requires such information.

N ication inspect must git and wron permis in procube te this to ding or of thereo land or of the procupation of the procupatio

A certificate of occupancy must be procured by owner before this building or part thereof is occupied.

OTHER REQUIRED APP	ROVALS
Health Dept.	
Appeal Board	
Other	
Department Name	

Elifector - Building & Inspection Services

PENALTY FOR REMOVING THIS CARD